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NUMERIC LISTING 

1.	 Course Reserves
2.	 Interlibrary Loan Pick-up
3.	 Book Return
4.	 Information Handouts
5. 	 Printer/Copier/Scanner
6.	 Media (CDs & DVDs)
7.	 New Books
8.	 Circulating Books
9.	 Government Documents
10.	 Oversize Books
11.	 Husson Yearbooks & Catalogs
12.	 Reference Collection
13.	 Computer Network (Online Catalog 		
	 & Internet Access)
14.	 Pencil Sharpener
15.	 Research Bar
16.	 Michrofiche/Microfilm Collection
17.	 Kilgore Reading Room/ 
	 Kilgore Book Collection
18.	 Journal Collection
19.	 Sitting Area
20.	 Study Desks/Tables
21.	 Dictionary/Atlas Stand
22.	 Quiet Zone

W. Tom and Bonnie Sawyer Library

GROUP STUDY ROOMS, 
KOMINSKY AUDITORIUM 
AND REST ROOMS

LIBRARIAN

LIBRARIAN

4

ALPHA LISTING

21.	 Atlas/Dictionary Stand
3.	 Book Return
8.	 Circulating Books
13. 	Computer Network (Online 
		 Catalog & Internet Access)
1. 	 Course Reserves
9.	 Government Documents
11.	 Husson Yearbooks & Catalogs
2.	 Interlibrary Loan Pick-up
4.	 Information Handouts
18.	 Journal Collection
17. 	Kilgore Reading Room/
		 Kilgore Book Collection
6.	 Media (CDs & DVDs)
16.	 Microfiche/Microfilm Collection
7.	 New Books
13.	 Online Catalog and Internet 
		 Access (Computer Network)
10.	 Oversize Books
14.	 Pencil Sharpener
5.	 Photocopier 
5.	 Printer 
22.	 Quiet Zone
15.	 Research Bar
12.	 Reference Collection
5.	 Scanner
19.	 Sitting Area
20.	 Study Desks/Tables
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Level 2, Peabody Hall, 
Husson University

www.husson.edu/library
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